8:00 AM
8:35 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM

2:15 PM

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

RFSDL Open Division Winter Clash

Registration

Student Meeting
Speech/Debate Judge Meeting
Congress Judge Meeting
SpeechRD 1

Debate RD 1

Congress Session 1
Debate RD 2

Speech RD 2

Congress Session 2
Debate RD 3

Speech RD 3

Debate RD 4

Speech RD 4

Master Schedule

IMP 1, INFO 1, POET 1, POl 1, PRO 1, STO 1
LD 1, PF1

CONG 1

LD 2, PF 2

IMP 2, INFO 2, POET 2, POI 2, PRO 2, STO 2
CONG 2

LD 3, PF 3

IMP 3, INFO 3, POET 3, POI 3, PRO 3, STO 3
LD 4, PF 4

IMP 4, INFO 4, POET 4, POl 4, PRO 4, STO 4

Printed 2026-01-16 15:29:06 GMT Page 1 of 1



