

# RFSDL Open Division Winter Clash

## Master Schedule

8:00 AM	Registration	
8:35 AM	Student Meeting	
8:45 AM	Speech/Debate Judge Meeting	
9:00 AM	Congress Judge Meeting	
9:15 AM	Speech RD 1	IMP 1, INFO 1, POET 1, POI 1, PRO 1, STO 1
9:15 AM	Debate RD 1	LD 1, PF 1
9:30 AM	Congress Session 1	CONG 1
10:15 AM	Debate RD 2	LD 2, PF 2
10:30 AM	Speech RD 2	IMP 2, INFO 2, POET 2, POI 2, PRO 2, STO 2
12:30 PM	Congress Session 2	CONG 2
12:45 PM	Debate RD 3	LD 3, PF 3
12:45 PM	Speech RD 3	IMP 3, INFO 3, POET 3, POI 3, PRO 3, STO 3
2:00 PM	Debate RD 4	LD 4, PF 4
2:15 PM	Speech RD 4	IMP 4, INFO 4, POET 4, POI 4, PRO 4, STO 4